Nepal Wall Sconce

Lightology

BRAND Kuzco Lighting

DESCRIPTION

The Nepal Wall Light brings a clean detailed look
to your interior space. Opal rectilinear glass
diffuser. These are perfect in pairs.

SHADE COLOR Opal
BODY FINISH Black
WATTAGE ew
DIMMER Low Voltage Electronic

DIMENSIONS 4.5"W x18.125"H x 4'D

INTEGRATED LED MODULE

LAMP

Technical Information
LUMINOUS FLUX
LUMENS/WATT
LAMP COLOR
COLOR RENDERING

SPEC #

1x LED/120V LED

885 lumens
55.31

3000K

90 CRI

KZC813630

Bam”

KZC813630
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Shown in: Black / Opal


https://www.lightology.com/
https://www.lightology.com/index.php?module=prod_detail&prod_id=813630
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